
YEOVIL CREMATORIUM AND CEMETERY 
COMMITTEE 

 
FEES OPERATIVE FROM 1ST APRIL 2025 

  AT YEOVIL CEMETERY 
 
The fees listed below are applicable to the residents (Parishioners) of Yeovil, i.e., the parishes 
of Yeovil Town, Yeovil Without and Brympton.  
For Non-Parishioners, i.e., residents of the Yeovil area but not within the above Parish’s, the 
fees are doubled. If the deceased moved into a residential care home, less than 12 months 
prior to the date of death, the fee would remain at the standard rate.  
 

                                                                                                                            
INTERMENT FEES  2025/26 

                                                                                                                
The burial of the body of a person whose age at the time of death 
 
 Exceeds sixteen years (Single Depth) 
 Exceeds sixteen years (Double Depth, additional fee) 
 Hand dug grave (additional fee) 
 The burial of Cremated remains 
 The use of the  Cemetery chapel 
 
Babies and Children up until the age of 16 will not be charged for 
interment. Charges exist at current prices for the Chapel and burial 
plots. Subject to criteria burial plots and services may be covered by 
the Children’s Funeral Fund for England (CFF). 

 

 
 
 
 
 

£750 
£150 
£240 
£290 
£153 

                                                                                                                  
BURIAL AND MEMORIAL RIGHTS 
 

(for a period of 75 years – subject to review) 
                                                                                                                
The purchase of burial and memorial rights:- 
 
 In the remainder of the cemetery (single depth common) 
 Double Depth Grave (common or otherwise) 
 Grave for cremated remains only 
 Family grave for cremated remains only - up to 6 sets 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
£913 
£1826 
£550 
£913 

                                                                                                           
MEMORIAL APPROVAL FEES 
 

(applicable for Parishioner and Non-Parishioner) 
 

 For the right to erect a memorial                                           
 Additional inscription to existing memorial                            
 For the right to erect a flat tablet 
 For the right to erect a ledger to cover grave 
 For the right to erect a vase 
 For the right to erect a vase extra to a headstone 

 
 
 
 

£270 
£80.50 
£270 
£326 
£82 
£82 



 For the right to erect of kerbing 
 For the right to erect kerbing and  headstone 

 
 

Transfer of Grave Ownership 
 

• Simple Transfer based on production of a valid Grant of Probate / 
Letters of administration 

• Transfer based on valid Will with preparation of Form of 
Renunciation & Statutory Declaration 

• Transfer based on no will, determination of entitled persons, 
preparation of Form of Renunciation, Statutory Declaration and 
Form Assignment 

 
 

£326 
£442 
 
 
 
 
£65 
 
£85 
 
£105 

 
 
 
Searches 
 
Basic plot search 
 
 
Advanced search (Checking of burial registers and purchase Ledgers) 
 

 
 
 
 
No 
Charge 
 
£25 

 
 


